SUNRISE TELECOM®
FTT™ OTDR
FTT-1000
Data Sheet
The FTT OTDR is a member of the Field Test Toolkit (FTT) product platform,
the next generation of portable, field test solutions from Sunrise Telecom.
Designed with field use in mind, the FTT-1000 is a rugged, splash proof

Humidity: 0% to 90% noncondensing
Battery Operating Time: > 8 hours continuous
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTT-1002-FC	 Dual wavelength, 1310/1550 nm, 40 dB DR with FC-PC
panel adaptor
FTT-1002-SC	 Dual wavelength, 1310/1550 nm, 40 dB DR with SC-PC
panel adaptor
FTT-1003-FC	 Tri wavelength, 1310/1550/1625 nm, 42 dB DR with FC-
PC panel adaptor
FTT-1003-SC	 Tri wavelength, 1310/1550/1625 nm, 42 dB DR with SC-
PC panel adaptor
FTT-1004-FC	 Quad wavelength, 1310/1383/1550/1625 nm, 42 dB DR
with FC-PC panel adaptor5
FTT-1004-SC	 Quad wavelength, 1310/1383/1550/1625 nm, 42 dB DR
with SC-PC panel adaptor5
Option
FTT-11xx-xx	 with OPM, LS and VFL5
Optical Accessories
SA501			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to FCUPC, 2 m
SA502			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to SCUPC, 2 m
SA503			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to STUPC, 2 m
SA504			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to STUPC, 2 m
SA508			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, LCUPC to SCUPC, 2 m
SA509			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, LCUPC to FCUPC, 2 m
SA511			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCUPC to SCUPC, 2 m
SA512			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCUPC to STUPC, 2 m
SA513			  Optical Jumper, SMF, FCUPC to FCUPC, 1 ft
SA514			  Optical Jumper, SMF, SCUPC to SCUPC, 1 ft
SA519			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCUPC to FCAPC, 2 m
SA520			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCAPC to FCAPC, 2 m
SA525			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCAPC to SCUPC, 2 m
SA526			  Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCAPC to SCAPC, 2 m
SA527			  Extra FC panel adaptor
SA528			  Extra SC panel adaptor
SA595			  OTDR Launch Box, 30 m, SC/UPC adapters
SA596			  OTDR Launch Box, 30 m, FC/UPC adapters
FTT-1000-CASE	 Soft Carrying Case
Notes
1All specifications measured at 25°C, unless otherwise specified
2At 3 min average time at SNR=1, 20 µs pulse
3Preliminary specification